Affordability and
energy savings - all in
one lamp
CorePro LED PL 4pin 2pin
The CorePro LED Type A - Ballast Driven (Plug and Play) InstantFit CFL-ni is a great
LED solution suitable for replacing both 2-pin and 4-pin CFL fluorescent lamps,
using an existing ballast. Both vertical and horizontal options are available with the
horizontal version having a rotatble end cap to ensure the light is correctly aimed.

T-Storage (Min) -40 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
458364 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-2700 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
458372 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
458380 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3500 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
458398 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-4000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
476069 12PLC/T LED/32H/827/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
476077 12PLC/T LED/32H/830/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
476085 12PLC/T LED/32H/835/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
476093 12PLC/T LED/32H/840/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
458406 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-2700 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
458414 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
458422 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3500 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
458430 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-4000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 Yes
476101 12PLC/T LED/32V/827/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
476119 12PLC/T LED/32V/830/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
476127 12PLC/T LED/32V/835/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
476135 12PLC/T LED/32V/840/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 Yes
529511 5PL-S/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 No
529560 5PL-S/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 No
529578 5PL-S/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 No
529586 5PL-S/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 No

25000-100000 Hz 14-60 V 5.5 W
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
458364 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-2700 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
458372 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
458380 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3500 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
458398 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-4000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
CorePro LED PL 4pin 2pin
6Product family leaflet, 2019, December 17 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
476069 12PLC/T LED/32H/827/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476077 12PLC/T LED/32H/830/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476085 12PLC/T LED/32H/835/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476093 12PLC/T LED/32H/840/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
458406 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-2700 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
458414 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
458422 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3500 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
458430 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-4000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476101 12PLC/T LED/32V/827/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476119 12PLC/T LED/32V/830/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476127 12PLC/T LED/32V/835/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
476135 12PLC/T LED/32V/840/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 G24Q/GX24Q
529511 5PL-S/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23
529560 5PL-S/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23
529578 5PL-S/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23
529586 5PL-S/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
532309 5PL-C/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532317 5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532333 5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532341 5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532358 5PL-C/LED/13V/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532366 5PL-C/LED/13V/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532374 5PL-C/LED/13V/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532382 5PL-C/LED/13V/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 GX23-2
532390 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532408 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532416 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q
532424 5.5PL-C/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/4P 20/1 G24Q

8Product family leaflet, 2019, December 17 data subject to change
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
458364 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-2700 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
458372 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
458380 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-3500 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
458398 8.5PL-C/T LED/26H-4000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
476069 12PLC/T LED/32H/827/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
476077 12PLC/T LED/32H/830/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
476085 12PLC/T LED/32H/835/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
476093 12PLC/T LED/32H/840/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
458406 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-2700 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
458414 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
458422 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-3500 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
458430 10.5PL-C/T LED/26V-4000 IF 4P 1PK 10/1 60 °C
476101 12PLC/T LED/32V/827/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
476119 12PLC/T LED/32V/830/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
476127 12PLC/T LED/32V/835/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
476135 12PLC/T LED/32V/840/IF/4P/DIM 1PK 10/1 -
529511 5PL-S/LED/13H/827/IF5/P/2P 20/1 75 °C
529560 5PL-S/LED/13H/830/IF5/P/2P 20/1 75 °C
529578 5PL-S/LED/13H/835/IF5/P/2P 20/1 75 °C
529586 5PL-S/LED/13H/840/IF5/P/2P 20/1 75 °C